Activity Special Districts

Reported
Solid Waste Enterprise
Fire Protection
Water Enterprise
Transit Operators
Recreation and Park
Self Insurance
Pest Control
Transportation Planning
Governmental Services
Lighting and Lighting Maintenance
Police Protection and Personal Safety
Land Reclamation and Levee Maintenance
Hospital Enterprise
Cemetery
Solid Waste
Resource Conservation
Health

Streets and Roads - Construction and
Maintenance

Conduit Financing

Drainage and Drainage Maintenance
Electric Enterprise

Financing or Constructing Facilities

Local and Regional Planning or
Development

A N OO OO0 U1 O

Employees

661
372
449
417
423
126
64
36
80
80
24
155
16
25
38
20

16

10
37

Total Wages

$55,894,575
$45,266,445
$37,626,735
$19,922,833
$6,543,803
$3,807,438
$3,174,966
$2,947,757
$1,625,561
$1,357,235
$1,144,706
$1,111,524
$726,436
$463,506
$281,916
$249,268
$183,967
$2,283

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement & Health

Contribution

$24,298,750
$30,879,178
$13,185,632
$6,073,796
$1,038,359
$892,782
$1,729,998
$789,987
$371,318
$37,892
$417,869
$163,116
$0
$156,525
$13,620
$4,552

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



