Activity	Special Districts Reported	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Solid Waste Enterprise	10	661	\$55,894,575	\$24,298,750
Fire Protection	5	372	\$45,266,445	\$30,879,178
Water Enterprise	6	449	\$37,626,735	\$13,185,632
Transit Operators	6	417	\$19,922,833	\$6,073,796
Recreation and Park	7	423	\$6,543,803	\$1,038,359
Self Insurance	4	126	\$3,807,438	\$892,782
Pest Control	1	64	\$3,174,966	\$1,729,998
Transportation Planning	1	36	\$2,947,757	\$789,987
Governmental Services	5	80	\$1,625,561	\$371,318
Lighting and Lighting Maintenance	3	80	\$1,357,235	\$37,892
Police Protection and Personal Safety	2	24	\$1,144,706	\$417,869
Land Reclamation and Levee Maintenance	15	155	\$1,111,524	\$163,116
Hospital Enterprise	1	16	\$726,436	\$0
Cemetery	2	25	\$463,506	\$156,525
Solid Waste	1	38	\$281,916	\$13,620
Resource Conservation	2	20	\$249,268	\$4,552
Health	1	9	\$183,967	\$0
Streets and Roads - Construction and Maintenance	3	16	\$2,283	\$0
Conduit Financing	1	9	\$0	\$0
Drainage and Drainage Maintenance	2	9	\$0	\$0
Electric Enterprise	1	10	\$0	\$0
Financing or Constructing Facilities	7	37	\$0	\$0
Local and Regional Planning or Development	2	7	\$0	\$0